Ekran Kartlari

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

Uriin

R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-
1024D3L5)

GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L6 (LP)

GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-
4096D4L5)

GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-
1024D3L5)

R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
1024D3L5)

GEFORCE GT220 1 GB DDR3 128Bit (AF220-
1024D3L2)

GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L3

GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)
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Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

29,37

47,50

48,63

89,37

28,12
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48,12
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